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Michigan Department of Education
GRANTS COORDINATION AND SCHOOL SUPPORT DIrect questions regarding this

fomI to 3-1806.
GRANT AWARD APPROVAL FORM

--

Date of SBE Approval of Grant Criteria 9/20/01
1. OFFICIAL NAME OF GRANT PROGRAM:

ImDlementation Grant ADDlication for Charter School Grant Prooram
(tMle)

2.QQ§:-;
(years)

Type: OAmendment ~Continuation

Leoislation Authorizina This Grant Proaram: Title V, Part C, Public Charter Schools Program, No Child Left Behind Act

~Federal Grant: CFDA Number 84282A DState Grant DOther (Private, Foundation)

2. Purpose of Grant Program: To solicit applications from eligible applicants for planning,
program design, and initial implementation for a period of up to 36 months which the applicant
may use not more than two (2) years for the initial implementation of a public school academy.

Type of Grant Program: (check one)

~Competitive
OFormula
OOther: (specify below)

0 Other: (specify below)

3. SSE Priorities and Policies That This Grant Program Supports: (check all that apply)

Priorities Policies

~ Integrating Comnx.nities and Schools 0 BuOying

~ Elevating Educational Leadership 0 Character Education

~ Emlwacing the I"'ormation Age ~ Creating Effective Learning Environments

~ Ensuring Early ChUdhood Literacy ~ Family Involvement

~ ~ng Excellent Educators 0 Safe Schools

~NOT APPLICABLE
~

4. Grant Categories (if not described in Item 2)

5. Target Population to be Served by Grant:

Students attending Public School Academies

6. Total Funds Awarded:

Original Award: $3,000,000
Supplemental Award: $2,171,195
Total Award: $5,171,195

7. Eligible Applicants:

Operational Public School Academies

8. Description of Priorities Given to Any Specific Population or Location: APPUCABLE

~
16668

Yn!t
Public School Academy Program

contact

Joann Neuroth

9. Grant Administration:

Q!fig

Office of School Improvement

Prepared by: Kim Side! Phone Number: 33345

Rt!eeIVEB
~ ~()b V MAY 04 ZO07

\~~"3' ~~~

~
(years)

Olnitial



INSTRUCTIONS

A. Complete items I-lOon this forln.
items 11-14.

The Grants Administration and Coordination Unit will facilitate completion of

B. Attach three (3) sets ofExht"bits A, B, and C.

Exhibit A-List of applicants (alphabetical order) recommended for funding, dIe amount requested, dIe amount
recommended, and a three to five sentence abstract of the proposal.

Exhibit B-List of applicants (alphabetical order) not recommended for funding and dIe amount each requested.

Exhibit C-Map of Michigan indicating the location of recommended applicants. Link to:
httD:llmdeintranet/inside/otf/~grants.htm for sample maps.

C. Attach the grant award letters for the Superintendent's signature and the non-award letters for the Service Area
Director's signature. The letters should be submitted in the same order given in Exhibit A and/or B. For each final
Grant Award Notification letter, a Grant Award Notification form (yellow sheet) also needs to be submitted for the
Superintendent's signature.

D. Transmit Grant Award Approval Form (pink), attachments, and letters to the Grants Administration and
Coordination Unit.



Exhibit A

2006-2007 Charter School Implementation/Continuation Grant -Twelfth Cycle
Recommended for Supplemental Funding

Recommended
Increase

Total Amount
RecommendedAgglicant Previous Award

$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000

$44,444
$163,098
$121,101

$70,948
$163,098

$194,444
$313,098
$271,101
$220,948
$313,098

$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000

$46,891
$137,818

$93,782
$125,178
$163,098

$72,986

$196,891
$287,818
$243,782
$275,178
$313,098
$222,986

$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000

$148,419
$122,324
$163,098

$78,287
$89,704
$50,153
$42,406

$124,362
$150,000

$298,419
$272,324
$313,098
$228,287
$239,704
$200,153
$192,406
$274,362
$300,000

Academic and Career Education Academy
Academy of Warren
American Montessori Academy
Bingham Academy
Business, Entrepreneurship, Science &

Technology
Covenant House LIfe Skills Center Central
Covenant House Life Skills Center East
Covenant House LIfe Skills Center West
David Ellis Academy West
Detroit Premier Academy
Discovery Arts & Technology Public

School Academy
Dr. Charles Drew Academy
Frontier International Academy
Hanley International Academy
Mildred C. Wells Preparatory Academy
Northpointe Academy
Saginaw Learn to Earn Academy
St. Clair County Intervention
Taylor Exemplar Academy
Wavecrest Career Academy

TOTAL $3,000,000 $2,171,195 $5,171,195



Exhibit C
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1. AcadernK: and Career Education Academy (Port Huron)

2. Academy of WalTen (Warren)

3. American Montessori Academy (Uvonia) ,

4. Bingham Academy (Alpena)

5. Business Entrepreneurship, Science & Technology (Highland PCI'k)

6. Covenant House Ute Skills Center Central (Detroit)

7. Covenant House Ute Skills Center East (Detroit)

8. Covenant House Life Skills Center West (Detroit)

9. David Ellis Academy West (Femdale)

10. Detroit Premier Academy (Detroit)

11. Discovery Arts & Technology PubHc School Academy (Inkster)

12. Dr. Charles Drew Academy (Ecorse)

13. Frontier International Academy (Hamtramck)

14. Hanley International Academy (Hamtramck)

15. Mildred C. Wells Preparatory Academy (Benton Harbor)

16. Northpointe Academy (Highland Park)

17. Saginaw Learn to Earn Academy (Saginaw)

18. St. Clair County Intervention (Port Huron) ~

19. Taylor Exemplar Charter Academy (Taylor)

20. Wavecrest Career Academy (Holland)
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